W31y Work made easy.

HOISTING & LIFTING

Part Code

0814001

0814003

0814005

0814007

GTIN No.

8717365002229

8717365002243

8717365002250

8717365022562

WLL
ton

0.5

3.2

6.3

HFN push trolley

Product information

REMA

REMA HFN trolleys can only be assembled together with the REMA SR electric chain hoists.

Properties

e Double axle design.

e Wheel rupture supports and anti-surge devices.
e Equipped with steel machined wheels.

e Assembly and suspension plates not included.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked
Standard: EN 12100, EN 13157
Note: Allways mention the right flange width in mm.

Beam width Model D F K
mm mm mm mm
50-300 HFN500 70 50-300 33
66-300 HFN2000 70 66-300 35
82-300 HFN3200 103 82-300 35
90-310 HFN6300 122 90-310 36

200

200

288.5

351

mm

112

112

152.5

191

Weight
kg

10
22

47



Blueprint

min ==
JE 1 11 PE
i uﬂ

g —




	HFN push trolley
	Blueprint


