



HFN push trolley

Product information



REMA HFN trolleys can only be assembled together with the REMA SR electric chain hoists.

Properties

- Double axle design.
- Wheel rupture supports and anti-surge devices.
- Equipped with steel machined wheels.
- Assembly and suspension plates not included.

Marking: According to standard, CE-marked

Standard: EN 12100, EN 13157

Note: Always mention the right flange width in mm.

Part code	GTIN No.	WLL ton	Beam width	Model	D,	F,	K,	L	M mm	Weight kg	Delivery time
0814001	8717365002229	0.5	50-300	HFN500	70	50-300	33	200	112	8	7
0814003	8717365002243	2	66-300	HFN2000	70	66-300	35	200	112	10	7
0814005	8717365002250	3.2	82-300	HFN3200	103	82-300	35	288.5	152.5	22	7
0814007	8717365022562	6.3	90-310	HFN6300	122	90-310	36	351	191	47	7

Blueprint

